
BLOCK 1 LOT 17A
ESMT OR 393/160
LOFTON BLUFF 2 PB 4/92 & 93

BURCH DONALD L III/ALVARADO ELISA MARIA
85632 BLACKMON ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0001-017A

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4048.00

05/08/2025 MLU

06/17/2025 KW 6.26 393,137 0 0 393,137

STANDARD
4

183,490
11,628

393,137
588,255

0
588,255

HX HB 50,722
537,533
588,255

5,400

629,300

2728/482 7/02/2024 TD Q I 02 620,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMILTON MICHAEL KEIT

ALVARADO ELISA MARI

1589/1134 10/17/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANDT ESTHER RUTH

BRANDT ESTHER TRUST
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2025HX Base Yr

85632 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 2,208 100.7342 100.73 222,412 1983 1983 0 0 0 17.50 82.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1579

BAS 1,579 100 1993 1,579 131,219

DCK 25 10 1993 2 166

UDG 840 55 1993 462 38,393

UOP 824 20 1993 165 13,712

3,268 2,208 183,490

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-52,10] D19L11 D14R25 E2 E5 E17 U14R25
U19L11 D8L14 W24 U8L14 $
UDG=[YR=1993;ORIG=-113,42] E30 S28 W30 N28 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W52 S10 D8R14 E24 U8R14 N10 $
DCK=[YR=1993;ORIG=-36,43] S5 E5 N5 W5 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E30 W30 $
.

BAS
1993

21.11

28.7

5 17

28.7

21.11

16.1

24

16.1

UDG
1993

30

28

30

28

UOP
1993

52

10

16.1

24

16.1

10

DCK
1993
5

5

5

5

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1983 1983 3 51.5 1,803

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 980.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1984 1984 3 41 2,612

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 332.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,813

4 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 30 18 540.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,400

11,628

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 4.47 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 135,000.00 87,750.00 392,242

2 009630 C SWAMP 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 895


